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EUROPEAN RECORD 6438 SEBRLE Roman CZE Budapest (HUN) 7 MAR 2004

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 6424 DVORAK Tomas CZE Gent (BEL) 26 FEB 2000

Rank Bib Name Nat 60m LJ SP HJ 60H POV 1K Points
Points

Behind
Leader

1 196 SINTNICOLAAS Eelco NEDSINTNICOLAAS Eelco 6.88 7.61 14.11 2.02 7.91 5.40 2:38.73

925 (3) 962 (2) 735 (8) 822 (4) 1005 (1) 1035 (1) 888 (4)

1887 (1) 2622 (1) 3444 (2) 4449 (1) 5484 (1) 6372 (1)

6372 WL,NR

2 95 MAYER Kevin FRAMAYER Kevin 7.10 7.54 15.16 2.05 8.01 5.20 2:37.30

847 (14) 945 (4) 800 (1) 850 (2) 979 (4) 972 (2) 904 (2)

1792 (7) 2592 (5) 3442 (3) 4421 (3) 5393 (2) 6297 (2)

6297 75 PB

3 259 DUDAŠ Mihail SRBDUDAŠ Mihail 6.91 7.55 14.12 2.08 8.13 4.60 2:39.04

915 (5) 947 (3) 736 (7) 878 (1) 949 (8) 790 (11) 884 (5)

1862 (4) 2598 (4) 3476 (1) 4425 (2) 5215 (4) 6099 (3)

6099 273 NR

4 36 HELCELET Adam CZEHELCELET Adam 7.07 7.49 14.48 2.02 8.06 5.00 2:42.26

858 (12) 932 (6) 758 (5) 822 (4) 967 (6) 910 (4) 848 (7)

1790 (8) 2548 (7) 3370 (5) 4337 (4) 5247 (3) 6095 (4)

6095 277 PB

5 248 SHKURENEV Ilya RUSSHKURENEV Ilya 7.05 7.36 13.54 2.05 8.22 5.20 2:46.36

865 (10) 900 (8) 700 (11) 850 (2) 927 (10) 972 (2) 804 (9)

1765 (11) 2465 (11) 3315 (8) 4242 (7) 5214 (5) 6018 (5)

6018 354 PB

6 287 ROSENQUIST Fabian SWEROSENQUIST Fabian 7.00 7.53 13.24 2.02 8.30 4.80 2:38.14

882 (9) 942 (5) 682 (13) 822 (4) 908 (13) 849 (5) 894 (3)

1824 (5) 2506 (9) 3328 (6) 4236 (8) 5085 (8) 5979 (6)

5979 393 PB

7 239 LUKYANENKO Artem RUSLUKYANENKO Artem 6.90 7.20 14.81 1.96 7.93 4.70 2:45.79

918 (4) 862 (11) 778 (4) 767 (9) 999 (2) 819 (8) 810 (8)

1780 (9) 2558 (6) 3325 (7) 4324 (5) 5143 (6) 5953 (7)

5953 419

8 195 RIETVELD Pelle NEDRIETVELD Pelle 6.95 7.22 13.79 1.90 7.93 4.80 2:40.98

900 (7) 866 (10) 715 (10) 714 (11) 999 (2) 849 (5) 863 (6)

1766 (10) 2481 (10) 3195 (13) 4194 (11) 5043 (10) 5906 (8)

5906 466 PB

9 68 JÕEVÄLI Kaarel ESTJÕEVÄLI Kaarel 6.93 7.67 13.91 1.96 8.16 4.70 2:55.80

907 (6) 977 (1) 723 (9) 767 (9) 942 (9) 819 (8) 706 (12)

1884 (2) 2607 (2) 3374 (4) 4316 (6) 5135 (7) 5841 (9)

5841 531

10 222 MARTO Tiago PORMARTO Tiago 7.09 7.17 14.21 1.90 8.23 4.70 2:48.97

851 (13) 854 (12) 741 (6) 714 (11) 925 (11) 819 (8) 776 (11)

1705 (12) 2446 (12) 3160 (14) 4085 (13) 4904 (11) 5680 (10)

5680 692

11 5 DISTELBERGER Dominik AUTDISTELBERGER Dominik 6.86 7.48 12.88 1.90 8.03 4.80 3:10.74

933 (2) 930 (7) 660 (14) 714 (11) 974 (5) 849 (5) 563 (13)

1863 (3) 2523 (8) 3237 (10) 4211 (9) 5060 (9) 5623 (11)

5623 749

12 92 LELIÈVRE Jérémy FRALELIÈVRE Jérémy 6.84 7.25 14.95 1.87 8.27 NM 2:36.83

940 (1) 874 (9) 787 (3) 687 (14) 915 (12) 0 909 (1)

1814 (6) 2601 (3) 3288 (9) 4203 (10) 4203 (12) 5112 (12)

5112 1260

13 283 OLSON Petter SWEOLSON Petter 6.98 6.93 13.37 2.02 8.11 NM 2:48.50

889 (8) 797 (13) 690 (12) 822 (4) 954 (7) 0 781 (10)

1686 (13) 2376 (14) 3198 (12) 4152 (12) 4152 (13) 4933 (13)

4933 1439
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Rank Bib Name Nat 60m LJ SP HJ 60H POV 1K Points
Points

Behind
Leader

70 PAHAPILL Mikk ESTPAHAPILL Mikk 7.16 6.92 15.05 1.99 8.51 DNS

826 (15) 795 (14) 793 (2) 794 (8) 858 (14)

1621 (15) 2414 (13) 3208 (11) 4066 (14)

DNF

146 SZABÓ Attila HUNSZABÓ Attila 7.06 6.89 DNS

861 (11) 788 (15)

1649 (14)

DNF

Note:
The athlete RIETVELD, P. received a warning - IAAF Rule 125.5. 

Legend
DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start H Hurdles HJ High Jump

LJ Long jump NM No Mark NR National Record Prog. Progressive

Pts Points SP Shot Put
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